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OFFICI L()F DEAN

COMMON ACADENMEC PROGRAMME-2025
Month Date k1 B Day Department
03012025 | ¥ Friday Anatomy
| 07-01-2025 _E3 Tuesday Medical Education Unit
January-2025 10-01-2025 | } Friday Physiotherapy
14-01-2025 | ¥ Tuesday General Surgery
17-01-2025 | Friday - Orthopaedics
21-01-2025 | Tuesday Psychiatry
24-01-2025 Eriday Critical Care Medicine
28-01-2025 | Tuesday Neuro Surgery
31-01-2025 [ Friday MMM
04-02-2025 i Tuesday CTVS
07-02-2025 | Friday Nephrology
11-02-2025 Tuesday Dean (Research)
February -2025 14-02-2025 § Friday Gastroenterology
18-02-2025 { Tuesday Trauma & Emergency
7 21-02-2025 | Friday Urology
25-02-2025 | Tuesday Anaesthesiology
28-02-2025 | | Friday MMM
04-03-2025 | | Tuesday Medical Education Unit
07-03-2025 | B Friday Gynaecology Oncology
11-03-2025 | [Tuesday Hematology
‘ 14-03-2025 | | Friday Holidays
March-2025 18-03-2025 Tuesday Pharmacology
21032025 | | Friday Blood Bank
- 25-03-2025 3 [uesday Skin & VD
2803-2025 | | ¥iday MMM
01-04-2025 | | Tuesday Reproductive Medicine
April-2025 04-04-2025 s _ Friday PM &R
08-04-2025 | Tuesday Microbiology
11-04-2025 Friday Surgical Gastroenterology
15-04-2025 Tuesday Neuro Medicine
18-04-2025 _ Friday Holidays
22-04-2025 | [Tuesday Radiation Oncology
25-04-2025 | Friday MMM
29-04-2025 | PBuesday Medical Physics
b 02-05-2025 || I'riday ENT
Hé-{)a 2025 ! §Yuesday Medical Education Unit
May-2023 09-052025 . T Biochemistry
13-05-2025 [ uesday Physiology
Note:- Summer Vacation 16™ May. 2025 10 14" L une 2025, 16" June 2025 to 15the July 2025,
MMM : Monthly Mortlity 'y ceting
HoDs / OICs are requested to submit Fopid of the Programme 10 days before to the office of
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